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Download this Application

Dedicated project studio for 2 users that can host additional team
members when necessary. supports both individual focus and
intensive side-by-side collaboration.

this space supports multiple postures within an active and
informal space. adjacent to the users is a space to stpre personal
items and shared/archived resources.

Products contained in this application:






LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Lagunitas;Chair-Chaise,3 seat,Low
COLAGCL3

Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25
COLAGTP

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25
442F0003MP

Think;Chair,Uph bk
465A000

SOTO; Personal box
DSPB

SOTO; Pile box
DSSPB

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDFSWSR

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Pol edge,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDLSWPSR

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

12

Individual Price

$5,768.00

$910.00

$48.86

$1,258.00

$51.00

$58.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$143.97

$135.05

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$5,

$2,

$28,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Hdwr-Dr,Mortise latch set
FEDMLO

V.I.A.;FIr guide
FEFG

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

30

Individual Price

$1,439.50

$40.12

$28.75

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$1,

$1,

$28,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

34

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$28,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.L.A.;Pwr blk
FEPB

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Cnnctr-Brnchng,Hrns to hrns
FEPHNC

V.I.A.;Infeed-M/P,24L in ft
FEPIMP

V.I.A.;Brkt-Mntng,Elec,Skin
FEPMBES

V.I.A.;Rcpt
FEPRC

V.LA.;Trim-Rcpt,Pwr & comm
FEPRCT

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

185

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$3,907.77

$115.52

$1.07

$45.81

$740.28

$72.21

$45.81

$11.26

$0.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$3,

$1,

$28,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$28,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$28,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$28,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$28,



COMPONENT

Hardware-Door, Dome style floor stop
GPDDFS

Ology;Bskt-Cbl
OLCB

Ology;Brkt-Cbl,Pkg qty 4
OLCBK4

Ology;Dsk-Rect,Ext hght
OLELRQ

Ology;Mod pnl,desk app
OLMP

Universal; Lateral file, 1 lift up door / fixed shelf, 4 drawers, Flush steel
front, 18D x 30W x 65 1/2H
RLF18305F

Tower-Open side, 1 6H / 2 12H drawers, Flush steel front, Left hand, 18D
x 24W x 65 1/2H
RQS18245LCF

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$26.00

$82.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,871.00

$3,736.00

Total
Workstation
List:

$2,

$3,

$28,
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